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Moore Lake Park Facility
Parking Lot Elevation
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Moore Lake Park Facility
Entry Perspective




Exterior Refinements

- Additional windows on southwest
corner

- Additional windows on east side to
match window detail on lake side

- "Fin" detailing added to east and
west sides to create visual interest

- Bird-friendly glass specified
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Moore Lake Park Facility

Parking Perspective
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Moore Lake Park Facility

Lakeside Elevation




Moore Lake Park Facility

Lakeside Perspective ARCHITECTS
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Moore Lake Park Facility
Indoor Gathering - Entry




Moore Lake Park Facility

Indoor Gathering
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Interior Refinements

- Audio-visual equipment
- Video conferencing equipment

- Electrical distribution to allow
for elections setup

- Integrated sound attenuation
- Polished concrete flooring

- Mechanical shades or smart Moore Lake Park Facility
gIaSS Options Indoor Gathering




Moore Lake Park Facility

Indoor Gathering




Moore Lake Park Facility

Indoor Gathering
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Fstimated Costs CITY OF FRIDLEY

MOORE LAKE PARK BUILDING
Costs are within budget for the il i B R
most recent estimate from Kraus-
Anderson

Some modest additions, these
were afforded within the budget

Any exceedance should be within
contingency amounts

Construction cost variability exists
so there are limits to estimates




Bidding Method

8-10 bid packages being finalized
4-5 will be in excess of $350,000
Remaining items will be combined

Kraus-Anderson collaborating with
City staff to administer bidding

Bids to be opened mid-March




Additional Work

There is work outside the building
plans that would be needed

IT/Security package will be
developed independently

Furnishings and outfitting
Benchmarking services

Site improvements - forthcoming




— CD Design Period

——Cnfhmale Check

213 ouncil Appreval
213 Bidding Period

2/13 - CD Documents to KA
/13 KA Develop Bidding Docs
2f17 Q—.iw: rtisement il
z/24 ement 12
1fzmconfermce
3/13 - Bid Opening

314 % Review/Vet Bids
3/27 4 Award of Blds

Building is on schedule '
J T
=

Electrical Equipment

Site is lagging a bit, but should be

able to make up the time e

&/19
6/26 e —— Structure

Award building end of March J_t

94— Exterior Enclosure

Begin procurement mid-April i

-Exterior /cladding

Sitework start in June

Schedule changed to a single
phase — would close park entirely
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Questions or Comments?

Moore Lake Project Updates




South Patio Concept

- Enhance indoor/outdoor
relationship of community
room

- Could serve as standalone
space for gatherings or rentals

- Possible grills, gas fireplace

- Flexible seating complimentary
to open-air plaza




CITY OF FRIDLEY -

MOORE LAKE PARK

Task
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Task Mame

CD Design Period
CD Estimate Check
Council Approval
Bidding Period
CD Documents to KA
KA Develop Bidding Docs
Advertisement #1
Advertisement #2
PreBid Conference
Bid Opening
Review/ Vet Bids
Award of Bids
Issue Contracts
Procurement/Long Lead ltems
Transformer (Reuse Existing)
Electrical Equipment
SIPS Panels
Stee|
Demaolition of Existing Structure (by owner)
Construction
Demolition,/Grading
Mobilization to Site
Site Clearing / Removals
Rough Grading/Building Pad
Structure
Foundations, Excavation/Backfill
Structural Steel Erection
Load Bearing Masonry
5IPS Panels
Exterior Enclosure
Roofing / Wood Blocking / Coping
Exterior Openings (Windows/Doars)
Exterior fcladding
Interior Construction
Underground Plumbing & Electrical
5lab on Grade
MNon-Load Bearing Masonry
Interior Framing, Sheetrock, Tape
MEP Rough In
Tile
‘Wood Cladding (Ceilings and Walls)
Paint
Flooring/Sealed Concrete
MEP Finishes
SiteWork
Finsh Grading
Sand Fill f Sidewalks
Landscaping (around building)

Duration

60 days
15 days
0 days
40 days
0 days
5 days
0 days
0 days
0 days
0 days
Sdays
0 days
10 days
80 days
0 days
B0 days
60 days
A0 days
5 days
122 days
15 days
5 days
5 days
5 days
50 days
15 days
5 days
5 days
25 days
22 days
7 days
5 days
10 days
57 days
7 days
5 days
15 days
5 days
30 days
Sdays
10 days
5 days
3 days
10 days
20 days
5 days
10 days
5 days

Start Finish Predecessors

Mon 12/5/22
Mon 1/16/23 Fri 2/3/23
Mon 2/13/23 Mon 2/13/23
Mon 2/13/23 Fri 4/7/23
Men 2/13/23 Mon 2/13/23 3
Mon 2/13/23 Fri2f17/23 S

Fri 2/24/23

(%]

Fri2f17/23 Fri2f17/23 &

Fri2/24/23  Fri2/24/23  7FS+5 days
Mon 2/27/23 Mon 2/27/23 BF5+1 day
Mon 3/13/23 Mon 3/13/23 9,8F5+11 days
Tue 3/14/23 Mon 320423 10

Man 3/27/23 Mon 3/27/23

Men 3/27/23 Fri4/7/23 12
Fria/7/23  Fri7/28/23

Fria/7/23  Fri4f7/23 13

Mon 4/10/23 Fri7/28/23 13

Mon 4/10/23 Frigf30/23 13

Mon 4/10/23 Fri 6/2/23 13

Mon 5/8/23  Fri5/12/23  13F5+20 days
Mon 6/5/23 Tue 11/21/23

Mon 6/5/23  Frig/23/23

Maon 6/5,/23  Fri 6/9/23

Mon 6/12/23 Frig/16/23 22
Maon 6/19/23 Frig/23/23 23
Mon 6/26/23 Fri 9/1/23

Maon 6/26/23 Fri7/14/23 24
Meon7/17/23 Fri7/21/23 26,18
Mon7/24/23 Fri7/28/23 27
Mon7/31/23 Frig/1/23 2817
Mon 9/4/23  Tue 10/3/23
Mon9/4/23 Tue9/12/23 29
Wed 9/13/23 Tue9/19/23 31
Wed 9/20/23 Tue 10/3/23 32
Mon 9/4/23 Tue 11/21/23
Mon9/4/23 Tue9/12/23 29
Wed 9/13/23 Tue9/19/23 35
Wed 9/20/23 Tue 10/10/23 36
Wed 10/4/23 Tue 10/10/23 37FF
Wed 10/11/23 Tue 11/21/23 37
Wed 10/11/23 Tue 10/17/23 37
Wed 10/11/23 Tue 10/24/23 37
Wed 10/11/22 Tue 10/17/23 37
Wed 10/18/22Fri 10/20/23 40
Mon 10/23/23Fri 11/3/23 43
Wed 10/4/23 Tue 10/31/23

Wed 10/4/23 Tue 10/10/23 33
Wed 10/11/22 Tue 10/24/23 46
Wed 10/25/22 Tue 10/31/23 47
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Moore Lake Park Facility

Indoor Gathering




Smart Glass by Viracon




